
Velikden Cup 2011 сряда 27.4.2011 11:01
Split time results Long Distance Page 1 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (31) 14.0 km  355 m   28 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44) 15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(57) 22(51) 23(56)

24(53) 25(52) 26(54) 27(55) 28(88) F

1 281 Иван Сираков 1:13:46 3:40 4:30 6:58 7:39 17:31 20:11 21:30 27:58 30:15 31:26 32:20 33:22 40:49 42:21 43:29 45:03 47:08 48:12 53:29 54:18 56:21 57:18 1:04:11
Вариант5 3:40 0:50 2:28 0:41 9:52 2:40 1:19 6:28 2:17 1:11 0:54 1:02 7:27 1:32 1:08 1:34 2:05 1:04 5:17 0:49 2:03 0:57 6:53

1:04:44 1:06:30 1:12:29 1:12:59 1:13:30 1:13:46
0:33 1:46 5:59 0:30 0:31 0:16

2 284 Кирил Николов 1:14:35 3:39 4:42 6:37 7:19 17:40 20:09 21:20 27:22 29:58 31:10 32:11 33:09 40:41 42:17 43:25 45:06 47:17 48:28 54:06 54:55 56:48 57:50 1:04:24
Бегун Варна 3:39 1:03 1:55 0:42 10:21 2:29 1:11 6:02 2:36 1:12 1:01 0:58 7:32 1:36 1:08 1:41 2:11 1:11 5:38 0:49 1:53 1:02 6:34

1:05:06 1:06:36 1:13:04 1:13:42 1:14:15 1:14:35
0:42 1:30 6:28 0:38 0:33 0:20

3 280 Bogya Tamas 1:18:53 4:04 5:03 7:20 8:04 19:09 22:04 23:39 30:20 33:23 34:33 35:29 36:20 43:52 45:24 46:33 48:10 50:17 51:26 57:03 58:03 1:00:15 1:01:23 1:08:54
CS UNIREA Alba Iulia 4:04 0:59 2:17 0:44 11:05 2:55 1:35 6:41 3:03 1:10 0:56 0:51 7:32 1:32 1:09 1:37 2:07 1:09 5:37 1:00 2:12 1:08 7:31

1:09:33 1:11:03 1:17:26 1:18:00 1:18:36 1:18:53
0:39 1:30 6:23 0:34 0:36 0:17

4 285 Николай Димитров 1:20:09 3:50 4:51 7:00 7:45 18:43 21:38 23:04 29:46 32:26 33:44 34:44 35:32 43:17 45:02 46:14 48:02 50:19 51:29 57:47 58:46 1:00:55 1:01:55 1:09:56
Brown Team 3:50 1:01 2:09 0:45 10:58 2:55 1:26 6:42 2:40 1:18 1:00 0:48 7:45 1:45 1:12 1:48 2:17 1:10 6:18 0:59 2:09 1:00 8:01

1:10:35 1:12:05 1:18:41 1:19:18 1:19:53 1:20:09
0:39 1:30 6:36 0:37 0:35 0:16

5 286 Петър Доганов 1:23:16 3:53 5:03 7:06 7:53 18:30 21:15 22:32 29:04 31:46 33:03 34:02 34:58 43:23 44:57 46:10 48:05 50:19 51:38 57:51 58:56 1:01:35 1:02:41 1:10:51
Елит 2000-НСА  София 3:53 1:10 2:03 0:47 10:37 2:45 1:17 6:32 2:42 1:17 0:59 0:56 8:25 1:34 1:13 1:55 2:14 1:19 6:13 1:05 2:39 1:06 8:10

1:11:30 1:13:08 1:21:43 1:22:21 1:23:01 1:23:16
0:39 1:38 8:35 0:38 0:40 0:15

6 283 Станимир Беломъжев 1:24:25 4:26 5:25 7:33 8:25 20:32 23:22 24:36 31:07 33:48 35:06 36:12 37:11 45:30 47:09 48:24 50:13 52:37 54:11 1:00:13 1:01:16 1:03:41 1:04:44 1:13:45
Елит 2000-НСА  София 4:26 0:59 2:08 0:52 12:07 2:50 1:14 6:31 2:41 1:18 1:06 0:59 8:19 1:39 1:15 1:49 2:24 1:34 6:02 1:03 2:25 1:03 9:01

1:14:29 1:16:05 1:23:02 1:23:36 1:24:09 1:24:25
0:44 1:36 6:57 0:34 0:33 0:16

7 289 Златко Каменаров 1:29:01 4:01 5:20 7:33 8:23 20:48 23:47 25:03 31:38 34:23 37:01 38:17 39:17 47:50 49:27 50:41 52:33 55:08 56:32 1:04:00 1:04:58 1:07:18 1:08:25 1:16:58
Компас Крос Русе 4:01 1:19 2:13 0:50 12:25 2:59 1:16 6:35 2:45 2:38 1:16 1:00 8:33 1:37 1:14 1:52 2:35 1:24 7:28 0:58 2:20 1:07 8:33

1:17:34 1:19:28 1:27:02 1:27:59 1:28:39 1:29:01
0:36 1:54 7:34 0:57 0:40 0:22

8 271 Ивайло Петров 1:31:12 4:19 5:20 7:27 8:25 20:33 23:35 24:58 32:23 35:14 36:35 37:45 39:07 48:02 50:13 51:38 53:48 56:26 58:03 1:05:16 1:06:39 1:09:01 1:10:04 1:19:12
КСО Феерия Ямбол 4:19 1:01 2:07 0:58 12:08 3:02 1:23 7:25 2:51 1:21 1:10 1:22 8:55 2:11 1:25 2:10 2:38 1:37 7:13 1:23 2:22 1:03 9:08

1:20:00 1:21:48 1:29:38 1:30:12 1:30:50 1:31:12
0:48 1:48 7:50 0:34 0:38 0:22

9 275 Цветан Тодоров 1:32:32 4:14 5:16 7:42 8:33 21:15 24:24 25:48 33:36 36:35 38:03 39:11 40:12 49:32 51:30 52:52 54:50 57:37 59:02 1:05:45 1:06:54 1:09:26 1:10:44 1:19:50
Brown Team 4:14 1:02 2:26 0:51 12:42 3:09 1:24 7:48 2:59 1:28 1:08 1:01 9:20 1:58 1:22 1:58 2:47 1:25 6:43 1:09 2:32 1:18 9:06

1:20:33 1:22:40 1:30:45 1:31:25 1:32:11 1:32:32
0:43 2:07 8:05 0:40 0:46 0:21

10 270 Daniel Barkasz 1:33:54 4:16 5:23 7:25 8:15 22:08 25:24 26:57 34:31 37:41 38:58 40:07 41:05 51:01 53:20 56:01 57:43 1:00:29 1:01:46 1:08:39 1:09:49 1:12:05 1:13:03 1:21:59
CS Universitatea Craiova 4:16 1:07 2:02 0:50 13:53 3:16 1:33 7:34 3:10 1:17 1:09 0:58 9:56 2:19 2:41 1:42 2:46 1:17 6:53 1:10 2:16 0:58 8:56

1:22:59 1:24:40 1:32:25 1:33:02 1:33:36 1:33:54
1:00 1:41 7:45 0:37 0:34 0:18

11 290 Ивайло Иванов 1:34:34 4:25 5:31 7:50 8:42 22:22 25:41 27:06 34:40 37:46 39:08 40:23 42:05 50:56 52:43 54:05 56:28 59:13 1:00:35 1:07:10 1:08:29 1:11:01 1:12:06 1:21:53
Бегун Варна 4:25 1:06 2:19 0:52 13:40 3:19 1:25 7:34 3:06 1:22 1:15 1:42 8:51 1:47 1:22 2:23 2:45 1:22 6:35 1:19 2:32 1:05 9:47

1:22:36 1:24:52 1:32:47 1:33:31 1:34:11 1:34:34
0:43 2:16 7:55 0:44 0:40 0:23

12 274 Милко Сакаров 1:35:34 4:42 6:04 8:39 9:28 24:18 27:22 28:53 36:39 39:34 41:02 42:09 43:16 52:30 54:28 55:54 57:49 1:00:44 1:01:56 1:08:44 1:09:51 1:12:31 1:13:42 1:22:42
академик 4:42 1:22 2:35 0:49 14:50 3:04 1:31 7:46 2:55 1:28 1:07 1:07 9:14 1:58 1:26 1:55 2:55 1:12 6:48 1:07 2:40 1:11 9:00

1:23:27 1:25:37 1:33:49 1:34:32 1:35:15 1:35:34
0:45 2:10 8:12 0:43 0:43 0:19

13 279 Атанас Бояров 1:37:01 4:31 5:59 8:44 9:35 22:13 25:12 26:34 33:54 36:38 37:58 39:05 39:59 49:26 51:23 53:00 55:15 58:33 1:00:19 1:07:18 1:08:32 1:10:56 1:12:09 1:22:39
Елит 2000-НСА  София 4:31 1:28 2:45 0:51 12:38 2:59 1:22 7:20 2:44 1:20 1:07 0:54 9:27 1:57 1:37 2:15 3:18 1:46 6:59 1:14 2:24 1:13 10:30

1:23:24 1:25:18 1:35:20 1:35:57 1:36:40 1:37:01 1:34:29
0:45 1:54 10:02 0:37 0:43 0:21 *55

14 264 Калин Карачоров 1:37:46 4:32 9:44 12:00 12:49 25:06 28:07 29:57 37:28 40:25 41:41 42:47 43:41 53:21 56:25 57:43 59:40 1:02:23 1:03:46 1:10:39 1:11:41 1:14:23 1:15:43 1:24:31
Бегун Варна 4:32 5:12 2:16 0:49 12:17 3:01 1:50 7:31 2:57 1:16 1:06 0:54 9:40 3:04 1:18 1:57 2:43 1:23 6:53 1:02 2:42 1:20 8:48

1:25:13 1:27:29 1:35:55 1:36:36 1:37:27 1:37:46
0:42 2:16 8:26 0:41 0:51 0:19

15 272 Стоян Господинов 1:37:49 4:17 5:23 7:38 8:29 22:20 25:30 27:25 35:03 38:04 39:43 41:01 42:41 53:35 56:30 58:11 1:00:02 1:03:01 1:04:14 1:10:44 1:11:49 1:14:43 1:15:59 1:24:38
Brown Team 4:17 1:06 2:15 0:51 13:51 3:10 1:55 7:38 3:01 1:39 1:18 1:40 10:54 2:55 1:41 1:51 2:59 1:13 6:30 1:05 2:54 1:16 8:39

1:25:20 1:27:03 1:35:54 1:36:55 1:37:33 1:37:49
0:42 1:43 8:51 1:01 0:38 0:16



Velikden Cup 2011 сряда 27.4.2011 11:01
Split time results Long Distance Page 2 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (31) 14.0 km  355 m   28 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44) 15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(57) 22(51) 23(56)
24(53) 25(52) 26(54) 27(55) 28(88) F

16 267 Хюсеин Кехайов 1:38:47 4:16 6:33 8:52 9:53 23:01 26:04 27:31 34:49 38:33 39:53 40:59 42:20 51:53 53:38 55:47 57:51 1:00:27 1:01:55 1:09:41 1:11:10 1:13:34 1:14:48 1:25:11
Компас Крос Русе 4:16 2:17 2:19 1:01 13:08 3:03 1:27 7:18 3:44 1:20 1:06 1:21 9:33 1:45 2:09 2:04 2:36 1:28 7:46 1:29 2:24 1:14 10:23

1:25:53 1:27:49 1:36:54 1:37:39 1:38:25 1:38:47
0:42 1:56 9:05 0:45 0:46 0:22

17 266 Radu Milea 1:39:51 4:33 5:49 8:14 8:58 23:01 26:27 27:51 37:51 41:27 42:55 44:02 45:24 54:57 56:44 58:24 1:00:43 1:03:23 1:04:50 1:12:32 1:13:35 1:16:01 1:17:06 1:26:07
CS UNIREA Alba Iulia 4:33 1:16 2:25 0:44 14:03 3:26 1:24 10:00 3:36 1:28 1:07 1:22 9:33 1:47 1:40 2:19 2:40 1:27 7:42 1:03 2:26 1:05 9:01

1:27:06 1:30:00 1:38:16 1:38:54 1:39:34 1:39:51
0:59 2:54 8:16 0:38 0:40 0:17

18 268 Daniel STROESCU 1:40:00 4:52 5:59 8:20 9:21 24:21 27:43 29:21 37:14 40:28 41:52 43:09 44:29 54:21 56:15 57:42 1:00:05 1:02:58 1:04:33 1:11:57 1:13:17 1:16:09 1:17:24 1:27:13
Sanatatia 4:52 1:07 2:21 1:01 15:00 3:22 1:38 7:53 3:14 1:24 1:17 1:20 9:52 1:54 1:27 2:23 2:53 1:35 7:24 1:20 2:52 1:15 9:49

1:28:12 1:30:11 1:38:16 1:39:00 1:39:39 1:40:00
0:59 1:59 8:05 0:44 0:39 0:21

19 277 Васил Михайлов 1:42:46 5:10 6:19 8:41 9:27 23:59 27:17 28:53 38:27 41:19 43:06 44:18 45:54 55:22 57:26 59:03 1:01:13 1:04:26 1:06:05 1:13:17 1:14:30 1:16:54 1:18:15 1:28:37
УЗАНА 5:10 1:09 2:22 0:46 14:32 3:18 1:36 9:34 2:52 1:47 1:12 1:36 9:28 2:04 1:37 2:10 3:13 1:39 7:12 1:13 2:24 1:21 10:22

1:29:23 1:31:15 1:41:07 1:41:42 1:42:25 1:42:46
0:46 1:52 9:52 0:35 0:43 0:21

20 287 Владимир Атанасов 1:43:53 4:16 6:55 9:08 9:58 32:02 34:58 36:17 43:58 46:51 48:15 49:28 51:03 1:00:00 1:01:49 1:03:12 1:05:27 1:08:17 1:09:38 1:16:08 1:17:13 1:19:41 1:20:51 1:30:34
Бегун Варна 4:16 2:39 2:13 0:50 22:04 2:56 1:19 7:41 2:53 1:24 1:13 1:35 8:57 1:49 1:23 2:15 2:50 1:21 6:30 1:05 2:28 1:10 9:43

1:31:23 1:33:34 1:42:00 1:42:42 1:43:26 1:43:53
0:49 2:11 8:26 0:42 0:44 0:27

21 269 Константин Василев 1:46:02 4:35 5:48 8:36 9:31 26:03 29:09 30:56 39:36 42:28 44:37 45:55 47:16 56:58 1:01:19 1:02:50 1:04:58 1:07:57 1:10:09 1:17:26 1:18:37 1:21:16 1:22:42 1:33:23
СКО ЛОВЕЧ 4:35 1:13 2:48 0:55 16:32 3:06 1:47 8:40 2:52 2:09 1:18 1:21 9:42 4:21 1:31 2:08 2:59 2:12 7:17 1:11 2:39 1:26 10:41

1:34:11 1:36:12 1:44:02 1:44:55 1:45:39 1:46:02
0:48 2:01 7:50 0:53 0:44 0:23

22 276 Румен Котков 1:46:23 5:10 6:47 9:34 10:47 26:46 30:14 31:56 41:29 44:31 46:09 47:24 48:40 58:30 1:00:28 1:02:06 1:04:18 1:07:13 1:08:46 1:16:09 1:17:24 1:19:55 1:21:18 1:31:35
СКО ЛОВЕЧ 5:10 1:37 2:47 1:13 15:59 3:28 1:42 9:33 3:02 1:38 1:15 1:16 9:50 1:58 1:38 2:12 2:55 1:33 7:23 1:15 2:31 1:23 10:17

1:32:25 1:34:21 1:44:30 1:45:13 1:45:59 1:46:23
0:50 1:56 10:09 0:43 0:46 0:24

23 282 Андрей Абаджиев 1:49:31 4:59 6:07 8:58 9:54 23:30 26:52 28:33 37:14 40:41 42:18 43:34 44:39 55:16 57:13 58:39 1:00:32 1:03:11 1:04:34 1:12:14 1:13:24 1:16:39 1:18:07 1:33:15
Brown Team 4:59 1:08 2:51 0:56 13:36 3:22 1:41 8:41 3:27 1:37 1:16 1:05 10:37 1:57 1:26 1:53 2:39 1:23 7:40 1:10 3:15 1:28 15:08

1:34:09 1:36:30 1:46:57 1:48:02 1:49:02 1:49:31
0:54 2:21 10:27 1:05 1:00 0:29

24 288 Петър Попункьов 1:50:29 9:02 10:05 12:38 13:31 29:21 32:32 33:56 41:24 45:19 46:45 48:03 50:53 1:00:10 1:02:26 1:04:32 1:06:46 1:09:55 1:11:16 1:19:20 1:20:27 1:22:56 1:24:24 1:35:29
СКО "Сини Камъни" Сливен 9:02 1:03 2:33 0:53 15:50 3:11 1:24 7:28 3:55 1:26 1:18 2:50 9:17 2:16 2:06 2:14 3:09 1:21 8:04 1:07 2:29 1:28 11:05

1:36:51 1:38:50 1:47:25 1:49:14 1:50:03 1:50:29
1:22 1:59 8:35 1:49 0:49 0:26

25 263 Janne Heikkinen 1:50:56 5:45 7:08 10:05 11:03 26:03 29:54 31:55 40:45 44:47 46:33 48:01 49:17 1:00:27 1:02:54 1:04:32 1:06:45 1:10:15 1:11:46 1:21:37 1:22:51 1:25:20 1:26:44 1:36:57
Helsingin Suunnistajat 5:45 1:23 2:57 0:58 15:00 3:51 2:01 8:50 4:02 1:46 1:28 1:16 11:10 2:27 1:38 2:13 3:30 1:31 9:51 1:14 2:29 1:24 10:13

1:37:39 1:39:30 1:49:09 1:49:52 1:50:38 1:50:56
0:42 1:51 9:39 0:43 0:46 0:18

26 262 Florin TUNCU 1:51:50 4:57 6:14 8:35 9:31 25:23 28:52 30:30 40:55 45:47 47:21 48:39 50:05 59:19 1:02:12 1:03:44 1:05:59 1:13:11 1:14:53 1:23:32 1:24:59 1:27:52 1:28:59 1:39:29
CS UNIREA Alba Iulia 4:57 1:17 2:21 0:56 15:52 3:29 1:38 10:25 4:52 1:34 1:18 1:26 9:14 2:53 1:32 2:15 7:12 1:42 8:39 1:27 2:53 1:07 10:30

1:40:32 1:42:19 1:50:17 1:50:53 1:51:32 1:51:50
1:03 1:47 7:58 0:36 0:39 0:18

27 273 Димитър Русев 1:56:18 10:17 11:28 14:10 15:17 32:18 36:25 38:27 46:56 50:05 51:39 53:09 54:24 1:04:47 1:06:41 1:08:12 1:10:32 1:14:11 1:15:53 1:24:13 1:25:26 1:28:30 1:30:43 1:42:10
Младост 10:17 1:11 2:42 1:07 17:01 4:07 2:02 8:29 3:09 1:34 1:30 1:15 10:23 1:54 1:31 2:20 3:39 1:42 8:20 1:13 3:04 2:13 11:27

1:43:03 1:44:53 1:54:14 1:55:08 1:55:56 1:56:18
0:53 1:50 9:21 0:54 0:48 0:22

28 261 Павел Георгиев 2:01:38 5:08 9:33 12:40 13:39 35:37 39:15 41:19 49:48 53:13 54:53 56:14 57:42 1:08:12 1:10:36 1:13:52 1:15:57 1:18:40 1:20:10 1:28:14 1:29:31 1:32:28 1:33:56 1:44:28
Компас Крос Русе 5:08 4:25 3:07 0:59 21:58 3:38 2:04 8:29 3:25 1:40 1:21 1:28 10:30 2:24 3:16 2:05 2:43 1:30 8:04 1:17 2:57 1:28 10:32

1:45:16 1:47:40 1:59:48 2:00:27 2:01:14 2:01:38
0:48 2:24 12:08 0:39 0:47 0:24

29 265 Станислав Колев 2:36:46 6:47 9:05 14:41 16:10 36:54 41:24 43:18 58:22 1:03:37 1:06:11 1:08:10 1:10:25 1:23:26 1:26:30 1:28:39 1:31:38 1:35:21 1:37:30 1:48:21 1:50:02 1:54:02 1:55:42 2:17:49
СКО "Хемус" Троян 6:47 2:18 5:36 1:29 20:44 4:30 1:54 15:04 5:15 2:34 1:59 2:15 13:01 3:04 2:09 2:59 3:43 2:09 10:51 1:41 4:00 1:40 22:07

2:18:43 2:21:38 2:34:27 2:35:25 2:36:21 2:36:46
0:54 2:55 12:49 0:58 0:56 0:25



Velikden Cup 2011 сряда 27.4.2011 11:01
Split time results Long Distance Page 3 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

M21E  (31) 14.0 km  355 m   28 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44) 15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(49) 20(50) 21(57) 22(51) 23(56)
24(53) 25(52) 26(54) 27(55) 28(88) F

278 Красимир Колев mp 6:06 7:20 10:13 11:13 29:56 33:37 35:19 43:46 47:12 48:56 50:16 51:29 1:04:31 1:07:19 1:09:37 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Brown Team 6:06 1:14 2:53 1:00 18:43 3:41 1:42 8:27 3:26 1:44 1:20 1:13 13:02 2:48 2:18

----- ----- ----- ----- -----

66666 Добромир Добрев mp ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Вариант5

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 2:17:02
2:17:02

W21E  (17) 9.3 km  220 m   21 C
1(40) 2(41) 3(59) 4(32) 5(60) 6(34) 7(43) 8(53) 9(56) 10(35) 11(51) 12(57) 13(50) 14(49) 15(46) 16(45) 17(44) 18(58) 19(61) 20(55) 21(88) F

1 248 Veronica Minoiu 1:15:13 2:43 4:24 6:43 9:58 11:10 13:36 18:53 31:26 32:18 35:55 41:30 44:04 46:56 47:38 55:15 57:00 58:21 1:11:52 1:12:541:14:08 1:14:53 1:15:13
CS Universitatea Craiova 2:43 1:41 2:19 3:15 1:12 2:26 5:17 12:33 0:52 3:37 5:35 2:34 2:52 0:42 7:37 1:45 1:21 13:31 1:02 1:14 0:45 0:20

2 247 Людмила Гоцева 1:18:14 2:47 4:14 6:50 9:21 10:16 14:49 19:27 33:31 34:48 38:50 44:22 47:24 50:01 50:45 59:28 1:00:56 1:02:15 1:14:53 1:15:55 1:17:10 1:17:55 1:18:14
Младост 2:47 1:27 2:36 2:31 0:55 4:33 4:38 14:04 1:17 4:02 5:32 3:02 2:37 0:44 8:43 1:28 1:19 12:38 1:02 1:15 0:45 0:19

13:40
*33

3 255 Мая Недялкова 1:18:44 2:51 4:18 6:24 9:03 10:08 13:29 19:59 34:55 35:52 39:30 45:08 47:33 50:15 50:57 58:33 1:00:22 1:01:38 1:15:29 1:16:27 1:17:42 1:18:23 1:18:44
Елит 2000-НСА  София 2:51 1:27 2:06 2:39 1:05 3:21 6:30 14:56 0:57 3:38 5:38 2:25 2:42 0:42 7:36 1:49 1:16 13:51 0:58 1:15 0:41 0:21

1:14:08
*31

4 252 Лилиана Гоцева 1:19:04 3:06 4:31 7:39 10:59 11:59 14:27 20:42 33:37 34:45 38:35 43:58 46:42 49:55 50:29 58:35 59:57 1:01:19 1:15:27 1:16:32 1:18:11 1:18:46 1:19:04
Младост 3:06 1:25 3:08 3:20 1:00 2:28 6:15 12:55 1:08 3:50 5:23 2:44 3:13 0:34 8:06 1:22 1:22 14:08 1:05 1:39 0:35 0:18

5 251 Елеонора Николова 1:22:20 2:38 4:30 6:48 10:59 12:20 15:33 20:26 33:38 34:49 38:32 43:30 46:14 49:04 49:44 1:05:09 1:06:20 1:07:30 1:19:03 1:20:07 1:21:17 1:21:58 1:22:20
УЗАНА 2:38 1:52 2:18 4:11 1:21 3:13 4:53 13:12 1:11 3:43 4:58 2:44 2:50 0:40 15:25 1:11 1:10 11:33 1:04 1:10 0:41 0:22

14:27
*33

6 256 Златимира Жечева 1:24:03 2:49 4:18 6:34 9:38 10:31 13:28 19:56 34:30 35:33 39:24 46:04 49:03 52:02 52:46 1:00:51 1:04:56 1:06:17 1:19:55 1:20:57 1:22:54 1:23:45 1:24:03
академик 2:49 1:29 2:16 3:04 0:53 2:57 6:28 14:34 1:03 3:51 6:40 2:59 2:59 0:44 8:05 4:05 1:21 13:38 1:02 1:57 0:51 0:18

7 253 Антония Григорова-Бургова1:29:17 2:48 4:25 6:37 9:16 10:14 13:57 23:24 38:36 39:54 44:09 50:42 53:40 56:33 57:18 1:06:41 1:08:22 1:09:59 1:24:37 1:26:04 1:28:04 1:28:55 1:29:17
Alexander Logistics 2:48 1:37 2:12 2:39 0:58 3:43 9:27 15:12 1:18 4:15 6:33 2:58 2:53 0:45 9:23 1:41 1:37 14:38 1:27 2:00 0:51 0:22

8 250 Яна Сандиева 1:31:16 4:22 5:53 8:26 12:13 13:22 17:16 23:09 39:08 40:13 44:32 50:04 53:11 56:11 56:48 1:05:38 1:08:06 1:09:21 1:27:18 1:28:32 1:29:58 1:30:51 1:31:16
Елит 2000-НСА  София 4:22 1:31 2:33 3:47 1:09 3:54 5:53 15:59 1:05 4:19 5:32 3:07 3:00 0:37 8:50 2:28 1:15 17:57 1:14 1:26 0:53 0:25

1:24:47
*74

9 242 Andra Anghel 1:31:55 3:11 4:36 6:51 9:24 10:28 13:39 19:31 33:34 34:43 39:48 45:46 48:36 51:25 52:02 1:10:41 1:11:53 1:13:04 1:28:13 1:29:22 1:30:42 1:31:34 1:31:55
CS Universitatea Craiova 3:11 1:25 2:15 2:33 1:04 3:11 5:52 14:03 1:09 5:05 5:58 2:50 2:49 0:37 18:39 1:12 1:11 15:09 1:09 1:20 0:52 0:21

10 241 Annamari Vierikko 1:35:17 3:15 4:59 8:06 11:34 12:36 15:52 22:35 37:21 38:34 49:47 56:38 59:41 1:03:59 1:04:46 1:12:48 1:15:06 1:16:19 1:31:15 1:32:25 1:33:50 1:34:49 1:35:17
Helsingin Suunnistajat 3:15 1:44 3:07 3:28 1:02 3:16 6:43 14:46 1:13 11:13 6:51 3:03 4:18 0:47 8:02 2:18 1:13 14:56 1:10 1:25 0:59 0:28

11 254 Силвия Шандуркова 1:43:57 3:21 5:03 7:52 10:51 11:52 15:29 22:44 39:25 40:59 45:26 51:52 55:25 58:58 59:46 1:10:35 1:12:33 1:14:03 1:39:44 1:40:49 1:42:30 1:43:32 1:43:57
УЗАНА 3:21 1:42 2:49 2:59 1:01 3:37 7:15 16:41 1:34 4:27 6:26 3:33 3:33 0:48 10:49 1:58 1:30 25:41 1:05 1:41 1:02 0:25

12 246 Катя Стоянова 1:46:04 3:00 8:27 13:50 17:08 18:39 22:28 29:03 47:36 49:59 54:11 1:01:09 1:04:50 1:08:10 1:08:53 1:17:33 1:19:49 1:21:32 1:42:26 1:43:30 1:44:48 1:45:38 1:46:04
Елит 2000-НСА  София 3:00 5:27 5:23 3:18 1:31 3:49 6:35 18:33 2:23 4:12 6:58 3:41 3:20 0:43 8:40 2:16 1:43 20:54 1:04 1:18 0:50 0:26

1:41:11
*31

13 245 Patricia Carausan 1:46:17 3:45 5:33 10:05 13:45 14:49 18:19 40:06 54:20 55:18 59:30 1:05:33 1:08:25 1:11:33 1:12:15 1:21:47 1:23:12 1:24:33 1:42:13 1:43:29 1:44:54 1:45:49 1:46:17
CS Universitatea Craiova 3:45 1:48 4:32 3:40 1:04 3:30 21:47 14:14 0:58 4:12 6:03 2:52 3:08 0:42 9:32 1:25 1:21 17:40 1:16 1:25 0:55 0:28

14 243 Христина Козарева 1:46:26 2:55 4:21 7:21 10:11 11:40 14:37 24:31 38:52 49:08 53:22 1:01:36 1:04:07 1:13:07 1:13:41 1:29:11 1:30:22 1:31:34 1:43:05 1:44:10 1:45:20 1:46:05 1:46:26
УЗАНА 2:55 1:26 3:00 2:50 1:29 2:57 9:54 14:21 10:16 4:14 8:14 2:31 9:00 0:34 15:30 1:11 1:12 11:31 1:05 1:10 0:45 0:21

15 249 Десислава Керемедчиева2:07:20 2:55 4:43 10:00 18:44 20:03 23:04 29:45 46:06 47:33 52:39 1:00:30 1:03:43 1:09:57 1:10:48 1:27:42 1:29:20 1:30:58 2:02:21 2:03:40 2:05:34 2:06:56 2:07:20
академик 2:55 1:48 5:17 8:44 1:19 3:01 6:41 16:21 1:27 5:06 7:51 3:13 6:14 0:51 16:54 1:38 1:38 31:23 1:19 1:54 1:22 0:24

257 Стефания Димитрова mp 3:47 5:33 10:32 13:29 14:27 19:05 24:42 41:37 43:02 47:48 56:03 59:38 1:03:48 1:04:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Brown Team 3:47 1:46 4:59 2:57 0:58 4:38 5:37 16:55 1:25 4:46 8:15 3:35 4:10 0:48

244 Franziska Wolleb mp 2:36 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
Variant 5 Schweiz 2:36
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Split time results Long Distance Page 4 MT2003 © Stephan Krдmer 2007 

Pl Stno Name Time

M12  (37) 3.1 km  90 m   10 C
1(41) 2(66) 3(71) 4(70) 5(69) 6(67) 7(65) 8(72) 9(73) 10(88) F

1 1095 Галин Николов 30:10 3:46 6:20 9:02 9:52 12:10 14:08 17:33 22:34 28:16 29:50 30:10
Brown Team 3:46 2:34 2:42 0:50 2:18 1:58 3:25 5:01 5:42 1:34 0:20

2 1103 Здравко Овчаров 34:07 5:15 8:52 13:33 15:41 19:26 22:39 26:50 29:36 32:36 33:48 34:07
Вариант5 5:15 3:37 4:41 2:08 3:45 3:13 4:11 2:46 3:00 1:12 0:19

3 1101 Павел Кръстев 34:16 3:40 6:45 11:05 11:57 14:21 16:13 19:41 24:33 30:11 33:48 34:16 21:45
УЗАНА 3:40 3:05 4:20 0:52 2:24 1:52 3:28 4:52 5:38 3:37 0:28 *59

4 1097 Денислав Ботев 36:41 3:20 6:54 11:20 13:57 16:58 22:16 27:22 31:03 34:34 36:17 36:41
УЗАНА 3:20 3:34 4:26 2:37 3:01 5:18 5:06 3:41 3:31 1:43 0:24

5 1093 Боян Иванджиков 46:02 7:44 10:17 13:00 13:50 16:07 18:07 21:32 42:42 45:00 45:40 46:02
Елит 2000-НСА  София 7:44 2:33 2:43 0:50 2:17 2:00 3:25 21:10 2:18 0:40 0:22

6 1099 Тихомир Тихомиров 48:18 6:15 9:37 19:20 20:12 22:34 24:39 34:13 39:18 47:09 47:52 48:18
УЗАНА 6:15 3:22 9:43 0:52 2:22 2:05 9:34 5:05 7:51 0:43 0:26

7 1102 Виктор Илиянов 54:55 4:19 7:51 11:54 13:26 31:09 43:16 48:18 51:24 53:49 54:31 54:55
академик 4:19 3:32 4:03 1:32 17:43 12:07 5:02 3:06 2:25 0:42 0:24

8 1070 Росен Занев 58:23 4:48 13:25 18:38 20:04 28:07 42:11 45:43 50:35 56:14 57:58 58:23
УЗАНА 4:48 8:37 5:13 1:26 8:03 14:04 3:32 4:52 5:39 1:44 0:25

9 1073 Иван Иванов 58:45 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 58:45 54:18 54:24 54:36 54:43 54:59 55:10 55:34 55:38
УЗАНА 58:45 *114 *102 *101 *104 *110 *109 *116 *115

10 1083 Мирослав Георгиев 1:00:50 4:22 9:06 14:08 15:20 21:27 36:10 44:47 56:02 59:42 1:00:27 1:00:50
